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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 34Funfest Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 KO
2 Carbone
3 Vern
4 Antonie
5 Dashaun
6 Forest
7 Kristina
8 Jonathan
9 Matt A

10 Steve
11 Henry
12 Lou
13 Ron
14 Kelvin
15 Jeremy
16 Roger
17 Magdalena
18 Da closer

19 Bob
20 Sari
21 Chris I
22 LEE
23 Baxter
24 Bill
25 Paul
26 Keith
27 Andrew
28 RAY
29 Cliff
30 Merci
31 HERMIE
32 Dennis
33 Phil
34 Stacy
35 DIN
36 KIN

37 Fietcher
38 Fish
39 Gutierrez
40 HAL
41 Marc
42 Thomas
43 Austin
44 Maurice
45 Thimothy
46 Paula
47 Anthony S
48 Diane
49 Corey
50 Kenny
51 DiRienzo
52 Edwin
53 Atiba
54 Mike S

55 Lourido
56 Danny
57 James
58 A train
59 SHAW
60 FONZ
61 Wayne
62 Dimattei
63 Alex
64 Frank
65 Keith T
66 Jason F
67 Erik
68 Jeff
69 Maestrallis
70 Rob
71 Nick
72 BYE

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/18  54- 51  68-  5  44- 65   7- 35  50- 61  47- 22  41- 60  11- 17  32- 57   3- 40  38- 33  69- 23  Manually assigned
Wk03  09/25  68- 44  54- 41  11-  9  26-  7  22- 45   3- 33  61- 32  23- 35   2- 50  51- 59  20- 37  18-  1  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/02  11- 68  54- 23  32- 26  59- 37  50- 18  45- 33  44- 41  38- 19  14- 47   7- 34  22- 64  12- 57  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/09  68- 54  26- 11  59- 50  44- 33  38- 23  45- 14  58- 37  18- 12  34-  3  22-  2   9- 32  65- 41  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/16  68- 50  26- 14  44- 11  38-  9  41- 58  59- 22  12- 54  31- 70  34- 33   1- 27   3- 66  37-  7  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/23  68- 44  50- 26  58-  9  59- 54  14- 70  33- 38   1-  2  45- 66  11- 22  12-  8  10- 41   7- 34  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/30  44- 50  58- 54  26- 68  38-  2  10- 14   7- 66  63- 19  70- 22   8- 32   9- 31  59- 33   1- 45  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/06  44- 54  26- 50   2- 10   7- 58  63- 70  32-  9  59- 68  14- 45  66- 19  51- 12  22-  8  38- 31  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/13  54- 50  44- 10  58- 26  70- 19  59-  2   9- 45  32- 63  51- 24  22-  7  31-  1  68- 47  11- 55  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/20  54- 50  10- 26   2- 70  63- 44  31- 58  68- 45  51- 22   9- 19  16- 33  37- 24  59- 39  13- 14  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/27  50- 26  10- 54  70- 63  51- 19   2- 58  44- 45  31- 59  68- 14  24- 16  33-  5  55-  7  22- 43  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/04  50- 10  63-  2  19- 45  54- 26  68- 70  51- 31  55- 37  59-  5  16- 58  24- 32   9- 44  22- 39  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/11  50- 10  63- 26  70- 45  19-  2  31- 59  68- 58  51- 24  44- 37  54- 39  55- 33  61- 23   7-  8  Manually assigned
Wk15  12/18  50- 63  70- 19  10- 24  31- 54  26- 58  44- 45  59- 68  37-  2  55- 61  51-  8  33-  5  39- 43  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/08  50- 63  70- 19  24- 31  10- 58  54- 68  26- 37  45- 55  44- 51  59-  7   5- 39   2- 61  13-  8  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/15  50- 19  63- 24  58- 31  70- 54  10- 45  26- 44  37- 59  68-  5  55-  2  51- 14  30-  7  61- 39  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/22  50- 63  19- 54  24- 58  26- 10  37- 70  45-  5  31- 55  44- 51  30- 59  68- 61  67- 20  57- 69  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/29  50- 63  19- 54  58- 10  70- 45  24- 31  68- 26  51- 37  30- 57   5- 20  14- 55  44- 59   7- 32  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/05  63- 50  54- 58  70- 19  57- 24  10- 14  68- 31  44- 45  26- 37  51-  7  20-  5  13-  9  17- 30  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/12  63- 54  50- 70  24- 10  58- 51  19- 31  37- 44   5- 68  17- 57  45- 14  13- 26  61- 20  55-  7  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  63- 50  10- 54  58- 70  19- 68  24- 31  37- 57  26- 51  44- 14  45- 17  61-  7  20- 13   5- 30  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/26  63- 50  54- 58  68- 10  37- 24  70- 26  19- 45  31- 28  14- 44  13- 51  59-  7  30- 57  61- 33  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/04  63- 50  54- 68  58- 24  10- 45  37- 26  44- 70  28- 16   7- 57  13- 31  61- 19  51- 67  52- 59  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/11  63- 50  54- 58  68- 45  37- 44  24- 10  57- 16  28- 13  70- 67  26- 59  61-  7  30- 43  19- 31  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/18  63- 50  54- 58  45- 37  68- 10  44- 13  59- 67  57- 24  16- 14   7- 28  33- 70  31- 30  43- 52  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/25  50- 63  58- 54  37- 45  10- 57  68- 13  14- 59  67- 44  28- 70  31- 26  34-  7  43- 24  33- 16  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/01  50- 58  63- 10  54- 45  37- 68  59- 44  13- 26  14- 70  57- 52  34- 28  67- 43  16- 39  69- 31  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/08  50- 58  63- 45  10- 37  54- 68  26- 59  57- 16  14- 34  44- 31  70- 43  55- 15  13- 28   7- 67  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/15  58- 63  50- 10  54- 45  57- 59  37- 68  26- 31  43- 34  28- 14  55- 44  70- 16  67- 52   7- 15  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/22  63- 50  58- 45  37- 10  57- 26  59- 54  14- 70  43- 34  44- 68  67- 69  55-  7  31- 28  17-  2  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/29  63- 50  58- 45  37- 59  57- 10  26- 14  44- 54   7- 31  70- 34  43- 69  17- 15  67- 62  68- 52  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/06  63- 58  45- 50  37- 57  44- 59  14- 10  26- 31  70- 15  69-  7  54- 34  43- 67  21- 68  55- 17 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk34  05/13 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk35  05/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk36  05/27 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
Wk01  09/11  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk02  09/18  45- 64   9- 27  20- 30  56-  2  16- 26  14- 13  12- 21  59- 31  42- 24  37- 46  70- 18  63- 28  Manually assigned
Wk03  09/25  30- 13  65- 47  34- 24  64- 40  69- 38  57-  5  19- 25   4- 63  56-  8  49- 14  21- 12  60- 52  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/02   3- 63   9-  8  58- 28  60- 35  66- 61  43-  2  62- 65  24- 40  51-  4   5- 27   1- 56  20- 67  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/09  19-  1  66- 60  47-  7  31- 57  63- 51  70- 24  25- 27   8- 64  20- 13  21- 61  35- 16  10- 30  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/16  18- 63  61-  2  16-  8  10- 23  45- 40  19- 60  20- 32  47- 65  13-  6  51-  5  64- 67  62- 24  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/23  37- 31  63- 27  19- 18   3- 67  32- 65  13- 51  16- 23  24- 57  60- 61  43- 20  47- 40   6-  5  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/30   3- 51  24- 11  12- 16  37- 60  43- 67  13- 41  69- 34   5- 17  18- 23  27- 55  47- 65  39- 40  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/06  37- 11  33-  1  55-  3  24- 43  13- 34  39-  5  16- 23  47- 60  21- 67  20- 42  41- 69  49- 15  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/13  34- 37  39- 12   8- 16  38- 14   3- 66  33- 67  20- 13  69-  5  15- 18  28- 23  43-  4  21- 61  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/20  11-  7  32- 55  66- 43   3- 34   5- 15  12- 61   1- 38  23- 47   8- 27  69- 49   6- 18  28- 67  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/27   9- 11  37- 34  61- 23  32- 38   8- 66   1- 39  13-  3  69- 12  18- 30  47- 15  67- 28  27- 62  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/04  61- 14  33- 43  12-  8  13- 11  30- 23   7- 47  34- 66  67-  3  71- 49  18- 64  38- 27  57-  1  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/11  14-  5  16- 13  43- 32   9- 49  12- 11  57- 66  22- 67  60-  3  64- 69  27- 34  18- 38  30- 47  Manually assigned
Wk15  12/18   9- 23  11-  7  13- 66  16- 14  34- 67  30- 32  20- 49   3- 12  69- 57  22- 18  60- 28  38- 62  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/08  20- 14  30- 33   9- 23  22- 67  43-  3  66- 16  57- 34  69- 11  60- 38  12- 64  32-  1  49- 15  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/15  67- 13  57- 43  16- 20  33-  9  32-  3  22- 69  60-  8  64- 23  66- 17  49- 42  11- 38  62- 56  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/22   2- 14   9-  7  32- 39  13- 60  42- 43  33- 23  17-  3  64- 16  38-  8  12- 66   4- 22  62- 15  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/29  67- 13  33- 17  61- 43  38-  9  39- 69   2- 60  16- 15  42- 66   4- 64  11- 12  23-  3  28- 22  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/05   2- 55  42- 61  67- 69  33- 43  59- 32  16-  4  15- 39   1- 38  12-  3  28- 60   8- 56  64- 11  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/12  67- 33   9- 39  32- 16  12- 30  28- 69   2- 43  38- 59  64- 42   4- 52  36- 21  56-  1  15- 34  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  39- 28  33- 67  59- 55  32- 52  16-  9  42- 43   2- 21  34- 64  12-  1  56-  3  69- 49  38- 36  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/26  16- 17  43- 52   5- 67  20- 21  32- 39  34- 12  55-  3  69-  2   9- 22  42- 38  64-  8  36- 15  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/04  33- 30  14- 55  21- 43  69- 34  17- 39  32- 20   5-  9  42- 12   8- 15  62- 49  22-  1  66- 56  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/11  39- 14  20- 52  51- 33   9- 69  55- 34  42- 21  62-  2   8- 17  22- 32  15- 66  38-  5  12- 36  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/18  61- 34  26- 19  69- 20  62-  9  39- 21  51- 55  42- 32  49- 17   5-  8  66- 15  36- 22  12- 11  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/25  52- 30  39- 62  20- 61  69- 42  19- 55  15-  5   9- 17  49- 51  22- 12  21- 38   8-  6  32-  2  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/01  61-  7  24- 55  33- 15  62- 20  30- 12  21- 17  51- 42   2-  6   9- 19  49-  5  11- 56   3-  8  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/08  52- 20  61- 39  12- 69  42- 17  62- 19  24-  2  33- 30  21-  8  22- 56  36- 51   6- 49  11-  9  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/15  61- 69   2- 13  62- 42  20- 17  33- 39  12- 21  19- 22  49- 30  51- 24   8-  5   9- 56  36- 41  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/22  52- 21  15- 16  62- 33  13- 61  39- 49  19-  5  22- 42  20-  9  51- 12  24- 36  30- 11  66- 64  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/29  39- 55  21- 61  28- 22  20-  2  19- 12  13- 16  33- 24   5- 49  36- 11  42- 30   6-  9  56- 51  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/06  28- 52  62- 20  39- 12  33- 13   2- 22  61- 19   5- 30  16-  9  11- 40  56- 49   8- 36  24- 66 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk34  05/13 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk35  05/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk36  05/27 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 1-2 3-4
Wk01  09/11  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72
Wk02  09/18  29- 34  58- 19  15-  4  39- 25   1- 48  49- 62   6- 67  52- 53  71- 43  36- 66   8- 10  55- 72  Manually assigned
Wk03  09/25  17- 66  67- 27  43- 16  55- 42  29- 58  15- 28  39- 62  31-  6  53- 46  71- 70  36- 48  10- 72  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/02  30- 42  13- 55  31- 17  52- 70  25- 36  16- 69  49- 21  10- 29   6- 15  71- 39  46- 48  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/09  42-  6  40- 71   4-  5  28- 67  43- 62  55- 56  69- 48  52- 17  36- 49  46- 29  39- 15  53- 72  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/16  57- 25  55- 49  42- 21   4- 28  69- 52  43- 35  56- 30  48- 71  39- 29  17- 46  36- 15  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/23  28- 55  56- 42  62- 69  49- 39  71- 21  17- 25  64- 52   4- 30  48- 35  15- 29  36- 46  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/30  21- 61  64- 20  42- 56   6- 28  57- 30  49- 71  15- 52  35- 62   4- 25  48- 36  53- 29  46- 72  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/06  17- 18  28- 57  65-  4  61- 64  27- 56  62-  6  40- 30  36- 35  71- 52  48- 25  53- 46  29- 72  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/13  30- 27  41- 49   6- 17  60- 57  65- 42  64- 36  56- 62  71- 25  40- 35  52- 46  29- 48  53- 72  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/20  20- 62  42- 71  57- 64  30- 41  60-  4  17- 21  65- 36  40- 35  29- 52  56- 25  53- 46  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/27  20- 71  49-  6  64- 42  57- 36  17- 60   4- 40  21- 41  29- 65  52- 56  25- 53  35- 46  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/04  62- 69  15- 28  60-  4  20- 21  17-  6  42- 36  40- 29  56- 53  41- 25  46- 65  52- 48  35- 72  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/11  20- 15  42- 28  62- 56   6- 71  40- 41  29-  1  21- 17  36-  4  52- 53  46- 35  65- 25  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk15  12/18  64-  6  41-  1  42- 27  47- 56  17- 21  71- 15  40- 52  29- 36   4- 46  53- 25  65- 35  48- 72  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/08  42- 29  28- 62  56-  6  17- 18  52- 41  27-  4  47- 46  21- 40  71- 36  53- 25  35- 65  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/15  12- 34  15- 40  41-  4  28- 52  47-  1   6- 71  29- 18  46- 27  21- 25  36- 35  53- 65  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/22  56- 11  52-  1  49- 34  29- 71  40-  6  28- 47  46- 21  41- 18  36- 27  25- 65  35- 53  48- 72  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/29   1- 34   8- 71  52- 40  56- 62  49- 21  29-  6  36- 18  46- 41  47- 27  53- 25  65- 48  35- 72  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/05  66- 52  23- 36  21- 40  22- 46  71- 29  62- 49  34-  6  27- 18  25- 41  47- 48  53- 35  65- 72  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 1-2 3-4
Wk21  02/12   8- 22  29-  3  49- 60  46- 11  66- 71  23- 40  62- 18   6- 27  41- 25  48- 47  35- 53  65- 72  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19   4-  8  22- 11  62- 71  15- 46  40- 23  29- 66  60- 27  41-  6  18- 35  25- 48  47- 65  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/26  56-  1  49-  4  66- 71  62- 23  60- 11  40- 46   6- 29  27- 41  47- 18  48- 35  25- 65  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/04  38-  3   2- 64  36- 11  71-  4   6- 46  23- 40  60- 35  27- 41  47- 18  29- 25  48- 65  53- 72  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/11  49-  1   6- 56   3- 71  11- 64  23- 60  18-  4  41- 40  46- 25  35- 27  47- 29  48- 65  53- 72  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/18  56- 38   2-  3  71-  6  18- 60   1- 23  41- 64   4- 40  25- 27  46- 29  48- 47  35- 53  65- 72  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/25  36- 11  66- 56   3- 18   1- 71  60- 64   4- 25  23- 41  46- 40  48- 29  27- 53  47- 35  65- 72  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/01  22- 38  36- 71  66- 32  18- 64  25-  1  41- 40  60-  4  23- 47  29- 27  46- 48  53- 65  35- 72  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/08  66-  5   3- 64  18- 32  41- 38  71- 25   4-  1  40- 47  29- 60  46- 23  53- 27  48- 65  35- 72  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/15  64-  6  11- 32  66-  3   4- 18   1- 71  40- 23  38- 60  25- 47  53- 29  46- 65  27- 35  48- 72  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/22   8- 56   6- 41  18- 32  71- 40  38-  4  25-  3  23-  1  60- 65  53- 47  29- 48  46- 35  27- 72  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/29  66- 64  40- 32   8- 41   3- 38   4- 18   1- 71  25- 65  53- 23  60- 48  47- 35  29- 27  46- 72  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/06  64- 51  38- 42   6- 71   4- 32  65- 41  18-  3  23- 53  25- 60   1- 48  35- 46  47- 29  27- 72 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk34  05/13 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk35  05/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk36  05/27 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0


